## SOUTHERN UNIVERSITY Agricultural Research & Extension Center



## **Leodrey Williams**

### CHANCELLOR'S REPORT

# Presented to: Board of Supervisors

Southern University and A & M College System

"Linking Citizens of Louisiana with Opportunities for Success"

**MARCH 2014** 

**Number 243-86** 

#### **NO REPORT DUE TO BOARD RETREAT: 3/6-7/14**

Southern University Ag Center

**Leodrey Williams** Chancellor

Adell Brown Jr.
Exec. Vice Chancellor/Vice Chancellor for Research

Gina E. Eubanks
Vice Chancellor for Extension

Linda Batiste
Director of Finance

Christopher Rogers
Director of Technology Services

**Editors**Bridget Udoh
Donna C. Badon

A. O. Williams Hall P.O. Box 10010 Baton Rouge, LA 70813

 $\bf Tel \hbox{:}\ (225)\ 771\hbox{-}2242$ 

Fax: (225) 771-2861

#### Website:

www.suagcenter.com

Southern University Agricultural Research and Extension Center, an entity of the Southern University System, Leodrey Williams, Chancellor; Ronald Mason, Jr., System President,; Attorney Bridget A. Dinvaut, Chairman, Board of Supervisors. It is issued in furtherance of the Cooperative Extension Work Act of December 1971, and the Agricultural Research Program, in cooperation with the U.S. Department of Agriculture. All educational programs conducted by the Southern University Agricultural Research and Extension Center are provided to all persons regardless of race, national origin, or disability. ©  $2008\,\mathrm{SU}$  Ag Center.